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East Division

Reservoir Dogs
Geezer Inc.
Outlaws

Black Jack
Black & Silver
BassMaster
PITTBOSS
Slobberknockers

Total Points

Reservoir Dogs
Geezer Inc.
PITTBOSS
Outlaws

Black Jack
Slobberknockers
BassMaster
Black & Silver
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1449
1376
1274
1226
1186
1171
1139
1066
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PCT
0.633
0.600
0.600
0.533
0.500
0.467
0.400
0.267

DIV
9-5-1

9-6
8-7
7-7-1
7-8

4-11

PF
1168
1102
980
924
901
935
1052
972
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PA
996
1078
970
1017
900
969
1069
1035

PTS
1449
1376
1226
1186
1066
1139
1274
1171
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